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DESCRIPTION

The GFB Super Bungee Straps are built for strength, reliability, and convenience. Designed with an extra-

PRODUCT

SUPER BUNGEE STRAPS

I N F O

strong elastic core, these heavy-duty straps provide superior stretch and holding power for securing

loads of all shapes and sizes. Each strap features plastic-moulded, steel-core hooks that offer exceptional

durability while protecting surfaces from scratches or damage. Perfect for use on vehicles, trailers, roof

racks, and around the home or workshop. Available in a range of lengths, with each size colour-coded for

quick and easy identification. Whether you're strapping down gear for transport or organising equipment

on site, the GFB Super Bungee Straps deliver dependable performance every time.

FEATURES

Extra-strong elastic for heavy-duty use.

Plastic-moulded steel-core hooks - durable & non-scratch.

Colour-coded by size for quick identification.

Ideal for automotive, trade, and general use.

SKU

GFB549

GFBS551

GFB552

GFB553

BARCODE

9313234005491

9313234005514

9313234005521

9313234005538

LENGTH

400mm

600mMm

800mMm

1000mm
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DIAMETER

8mm

8mm

8mm

8mm

COLOUR

Black

Red

Blue

Green

HOOK TYPE

Plastic coated steel

Plastic coated steel

Plastic coated steel

Plastic coated steel

QUANTITY
Tpc carded
Tpc carded
Tpc carded

Tpc carded
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WEIGHT

679

749

829

979




